Application Terms of Service (tos)-Circles.Zone

Will be published in this url https://Circles.Zone/en/tos

Effective: June 10, 2022

If you live outside the European Union, EFTA States, or the United Kingdom, including if you live in the United States, the Circles.Zone User Agreement comprises these Terms of Service, our Privacy Policy, the Circles.Zone Rules and Policies, and all incorporated policies.

If you live in the European Union, EFTA States, or the United Kingdom, the Circles.Zone User Agreement comprises these Terms of Service, our Privacy Policy, the Circles.Zone Rules and Policies, and all incorporated policies.

Circles.Zone Terms of Service

If you live outside the European Union, EFTA States, or the United Kingdom, including if you live in the United States

These Terms of Service ("Terms") govern your access to and use of our services, including our various websites, SMS, APIs, email notifications, applications, buttons, widgets, ads, commerce services, and our other covered services

(https://help.Circles.Zone.com/en/rules-and-policies/Circles.Zone-services-and-corporate-affi liates) that link to these Terms (collectively, the "Services"), and any information, text, links, graphics, photos, audio, videos, or other materials or arrangements of materials uploaded, downloaded or appearing on the Services (collectively referred to as "Content"). By using the Services you agree to be bound by these Terms.